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                                        2025 TENTATIVE BOARD MEETING DATES

DAY      DATE                        TIME               TYPE OF MEETING                LOCATION
Tuesday   January 21, 2025   
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers

Tuesday   February 18, 2025    
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers
Tuesday   March 18, 2025       
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers

Tuesday   April 15, 2025           
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers                         

Tuesday   May 20, 2025              
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers                                                      

Tuesday   June 17, 2025          
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers                                                      

Tuesday   July 15, 2025              
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers                                                      

Tuesday   August 19, 2025          
10:00 am                 Regular Board Meeting                     Commissioners Chambers                                                     

Tuesday   September 16, 2025     
10:00 am                Regular Board Meeting                      Commissioners Chambers                                                    

Tuesday   October 21, 2025               4:30 pm                Regular Board Meeting                      Board of Elections Office                                                                          

Tuesday   November 18, 2025     
10:00 am                Regular Board Meeting                      Commissioners Chambers                                                    

Tuesday   December 16, 2025         
10:00 am                Regular Board Meeting                      Commissioners Chambers                                                 

